Year 11 Revision Resources

To help with Year 11 revision we have the following resources for sale from Reception which can be
purchased at cost price These will be on sale at break time, lunch time and after school only. These

resources are free to any Pupil Premium students.

It would be helpful if students could bring in the correct money — thank you.

English Literature

A Christmas Carol

An Inspector Calls

Romeo and Juliet

Love and Relationships Anthology
Unseen Poetry Guide

Complete Revision & Practice

Practice Papers

ICT

Revision Guide

Revision Workbook

Food Technology

Revision Guide

Graphics

Revision Guide

Textiles

Revision Guide

Computing

Revision Note

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£5.50

£2.75

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£9.00

Revision Notes

Science
Core Science Guide — Foundation

Core Science Guide — Higher

Additional Science Guide — Foundation

Additional Science Guide - Higher

Maths

Revision Guide — Foundation
Revision Workbook — Foundation
Revision Guide — Higher

Revision Workbook — Higher
Practice Exam Paper

Revision Cards (small)

Revision Cards (large)

£9.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£5.00



